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Towheed Iranian School
International Section

Grades 7-11, Exam Schedule, Term Two, 2016-2017

-

International Baccalaureate”
Baccalauréat international
Bachillerato Intermacional

B Grade 7 Grade 8 Grade 9 Grade 10 Gi;a‘lde
Earth Earth
Science Science
& & Chemistry Chemistry
Sunday 21/5/2017 WAE/YITY Physical Physical s ik :ﬂﬁe
science science pe
asle psls
Monday 22/5/2017 AT IAFA
Tuesday 23/5/2017 NEYAdA el sl | e ols aby | dland ol aly B8 g g 5 3 G
Wednesday 24/5/2017 was/y/y )
English 1 English 1 English Il English Il 1
Thursday 25/5/2017 \Yag/v/f Y ol \ ) v ) Y, el English A/B
Friday 26/5/2017 AR/
Social Social Social Social
Saturday 27/5/2017 \WaF/Ys Studies Studies Studies Studies
(Fladal Cilayhed (Slada) Slashed Slabal Glaghad Sladial Claglsd
Sunday 28/5/2017 \WWAgIYIY :
Arabic Arabic Arabic Arabic 2
\War/Y /A
Monday 29/5/2017 Ax] e i kb o Biology/ BM
Tuesday 30/5/2017 Y AAVE
S oS g Sl English I English 1 English 1 L A
Wednesd 31/5/2017 Wag/T e AL : . ) anguage
e ay /5/ b Y €l 1 gl \ il (Persian)
Thursday 1/6/2017 1rag/y Arabic
Friday 2/6/2017 WArRIYIY
g Math Math Math Eoond
Saturday 3/6/2017 WASIYIY Algebra) (Algebra 1) | (Algebra1, 2) | (Algebra 2) ' pt
ge Gty iyl il RFajeE
il 3
Sunday 4/6/2017 WAF/Y/VF
Monday 5/6/2017 ALY S
Geomet! Geomet Biolo Biolo .
Tuesday 6/6/2017 WAF/T/F i i i ﬂJ it ﬂJ Chemistry
Wednesday 7/6/2017 WWARIY Y
English Il BT g Yl Geometry B
Thursday 8/6/2017 WAF/Y A Yl i F L Sl ESS
Friday 9/6/2017 S VIR ZALY
Saturday 10/6/2017 |  \WAF/YIYs

Bunday | dajepatds | wagey | BMUSEeoce | LES sclsnce | Flysics Physics Physics /
EESEEE e S S Psychology
Monday 12/6/2017 \rag/vivy ~ CAs
interviews
' 5 085 g ol ) I1As
Tuesday 13/6/2017 | \YAF/YiTY e TL el ol Submission
: i Deadline
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